Lice
ns

2060

3948

9453

3771

3764

3785

7400

3776

3931

3942

3511

3701

2088

3951

3950

1747

7211

3721

Navn

Norick
Blodorn

Bastian
Pedersen

Nicklas
Aagaard

Emil
Rasmusse
n

Noah
Nielsen

Chris
Waennerst
rom

Thomas
Kring

Jesper
Knudsen

Nicolai
Heiselber

g

Jacob
Johansen

Silas
Hoegh

William
Drejer

Villads
Christians
en

Victor
Nielsen

Casper
Nielsen

Niklas
Jakobsen

Victor
Sundbgal

Birk Olsen

Klub

Sportsmotorkl
ubben Odin

Vissenbjerg
Bred Motor
Klub

Holsted
speedway
Klub

Vissenbjerg
Bred Motor
Klub

Fjelsted
Speedway
Klub

Fjelsted
Speedway
Klub

Fredericia
Motor Klub

Skaerbaek
Motor Klub

QOutrup
Speedway
Club

Munkebo
Speedway
Club

Slangerup
Speedway
Klub

Slangerup
Speedway
Klub

Glumsg
Speedway

Skaerbaek
Motor Klub

Skaerbaek
Motor Klub

Esbjerg Motor
Sport
Speedway

Vissenbjerg
Bred Motor
Klub

Slangerup
Speedway
Klub

Antal
leb

Antal
heat

28

37

43

20

36

25

30

20

40

30

35

30

24

34

38

30

29

Antal bonus
point

0

Antal
point

78

86

97

45

80

51

60

37

73

33

58

46

36

51

10

53

40

35

Snit med
bonuspoint

11,14

9,30

9,02

9,00

8,89

8,16

8,00

7,40

7,30

7,07

6,63

6,13

6,00

6,00

5,71

5,58

5,33

4,83

Snit uden
bonuspoint

11,14

9,30

9,02

9,00

8,89

8,16

8,00

7,40

7,30

7,07

6,63

6,13

6,00

6,00

5,71

5,58

5,33

4,83



Lice
ns

9341

1740

3548

3951

5977

1039

3846

1512

3635

2249

Navn

Hjalte
Nygaard

Patrick
Jorgensen

Benjamin
Kostow

Emil Eis

Rasmus
Funch-
Larsen

Fynn Ole
Schmieten
dorf

Tristan
Bostrup

Hakon
Lerche

Tobias
Hansen

Noah Keil

Klub

Fjelsted
Speedway
Klub

Skaerbaek
Motor Klub

Holsted
speedway
Klub

Fredericia
Motor Klub

Brovst
Speedway
Club

Sportsmotorkl
ubben Odin

Sportsmotorkl
ubben Odin

Kronjyllands
Speedway
Club

Sportsmotorkl
ubben Odin

Glumsg
Speedway

Antal
leb

—_

N

N

Antal
heat

25

30

25

29

16

10

24

19

Antal bonus
point

Antal
point

28

33

27

26

14

Snit med
bonuspoint

4,48

4,40

4,32

3,59

3,50

2,40

1,60

1,33

0,42

0,00

Snit uden
bonuspoint

4,48

4,40

4,32

3,59

3,50

2,40

1,60

1,33

0,42

0,00



